
Stone Church Cemetery Commisson - Beaverton 2025 Pricing
1530 Regional Rd 15, P.O. Box 52 Beaverton, ON L0K 1A0

Price Effective March 15 2025

PLOTS Burial Rights
Care & 

Maintenance
Corner Posts Total

1 Grave $900.00 $600.00 $375.00 $1,875.00

1 Cremation Grave $600.00 $400.00  $1,000.00

COLUMBARIUM 1 Niche
Care & 

Maintenance

Bronze Plaque 

Wreath
Total

Row - Top 2 rows $2,040.00 $360.00 $1,100.00 $3,500.00

Row - Bottom 2 rows $1,870.00 $330.00 $1,100.00 $3,300.00

Additional Full Date  $250.00

Memorial Wall Plaque $500.00

BURIALS - Weekdays Interment
BAO (Consumer 

Protection Fee)
Total

Adult $1,250.00 $30.00 $1,280.00

Infant $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

In Ground Cremation $610.00 $30.00 $640.00

In Ground Cremation with vault $660.00 $30.00 $690.00

In Ground Cremation of 2 remains 

(in the same plot at the same time) $915.00 $60.00 $975.00

Columbarian Niche $425.00 $30.00 $455.00

Columbarian Niche of 2 remains (in 

the same niche  at the same time) $638.00 $60.00 $698.00

Casket Lowering Device & Grass 

Fee - used when no outer container 

is being used. $300.00 $300.00

Social Service In Ground up to $1300

BURIALS - Saturdays Interment
BAO (Consumer 

Protection Fee)
Total

Adult $1,475.00 $30.00 $1,505.00

Infant $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

In Ground Cremation $835.00 $30.00 $865.00

In Ground Cremation with vault $885.00 $30.00 $915.00

In Ground Cremation of 2 remains 

(in same plot at the same time) $1,140.00 $60.00 $1,200.00

Columbarian Niche $650.00 $30.00 $680.00

Columbarian Niche of 2 remains (in 

same niche at the same time) $863.00 $60.00 $923.00

Casket Lowering Device  & Grass 

Fee - used when no outer container 

is being used $300.00 $300.00
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Stone Church Cemetery Commisson - Beaverton 2025 Pricing

DISINTERMENT Fee   Total

Casket $1,890.00   $1,890.00

Cremation $610.00   $610.00

Niche $425.00 $425.00

STORAGE FEE Fee   Total

Winter Storage Vault  $300.00  $300.00

ADMINISTRATION FEES    Total

Transfer of interment or scattering 

rights to another person $195.00 $195.00

Duplicate Deed/Interment Rights 

Certificate $125.00 $125.00

NSF Fee $50.00 $50.00

Interments late arrival fee $225.00 $225.00

FOUNDATIONS  

WIDTH UP TO 14" Fee Staking Total

Base Length  

0" - 36" $770.00 $225.00 $995.00

37" - 42" $860.00 $225.00 $1,085.00

43" - 48" $920.00 $225.00 $1,145.00

49" - 54" $975.00 $225.00 $1,200.00

55" - 60" $1,050.00 $225.00 $1,275.00

61" - 66" $1,115.00 $225.00 $1,340.00

67" - 72" $1,175.00 $225.00 $1,400.00

WIDTH UP TO 16" Total

Base Length

0" - 36" $830.00 $225.00 $1,055.00

37" - 42" $910.00 $225.00 $1,135.00

43" - 48" $970.00 $225.00 $1,195.00

49" - 54" $1,025.00 $225.00 $1,250.00

55" - 60" $1,100.00 $225.00 $1,325.00

61" - 66" $1,185.00 $225.00 $1,410.00

67" - 72" $1,225.00 $225.00 $1,450.00

WIDTH UP TO 18" Total

Base Length  

0" - 36" $880.00 $225.00 $1,105.00

37" - 42" $960.00 $225.00 $1,185.00

43" - 48" $1,030.00 $225.00 $1,255.00

49" - 54" $1,075.00 $225.00 $1,300.00

55" - 60" $1,160.00 $225.00 $1,385.00

61" - 66" $1,215.00 $225.00 $1,440.00

67" - 72" $1,275.00 $225.00 $1,500.00

Any length over 72" Require Quote  
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MARKERS Fee Staking Total

Install Flat Marker $75.00 $225.00 $300.00

Install Foot Marker (12" x 6 ") $25.00 $225.00 $250.00

CARE & MAINTENANCE FEE - Flat 

Marker/Upright Monument

Flat Markers less than 1,116.13cm²/ 

173in² $0.00 $0.00

Flat Markers more than 1,116.13cm²/ 

173in² $100.00 $100.00

Upright Monuments up to 1.22 m/4ft 

or less  $200.00 $200.00

Upright Monuments up to 1.22 m/4ft 

or more $400.00  $400.00
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